
surakshitnaritva2020@gmail.com

FOGSI Members

Non-Members

PG Students

Accompanying Person

Category  
Early Bird 

(up to 
th15  January 2020)

Later on 
upto

th15  February 2020

BANK NAME  : Syndicate Bank                 A/C No.     : 91111010003311
IFSC CODE    : SYNB0009111               A/C Name   :  AOGD Population Stabilization 2020

Gala Dinner

5500

6000

4500

4500 

6500

7000

5500

5500 

2500

7500

8000

6500

6500

3000

Bank Details

Spot 

REGISTRATION FEE

Name:

Age: Gender:

Speciality:

Organisation/Institution:

Address:

Pincode:

Mobile No.: Email*:

FOGSI Membership No.:

Designation:

Mode of Payment:

Notes:
th

Ÿ All Registrations after 15  February 2020 will be considered as spot registration.

Ÿ Registration is mandatory for all participants.

Ÿ The registration fee includes entry to all scientific sessions, conference meals and delegate kit bag. Spot 
registrations are not guaranteed to get conference kit.

Ÿ Cancellation Policy: Registrations cancelled 4 weeks before the conference will be eligible for 75% refund of fees  
                                     excluding service tax. After this date, no requests for refund will be accepted. Refund will 
                                     be processed after two weeks of conference date.

Registration Form

National FOGSI Conference
th st29  February - 1  March, 2020

The Lalit, New Delhi

Prof. Dr. Mr. Ms. Mrs.

DD/Cheque NEFT/Any Wire Transfer 

DD/Cheque No. & Date:

For Registration, Please Contact
Ms. Palak Agrawal: +91 63978 85754

(E) palakagrawal507@gmail.com

NEFT Details:

Cheque/DD should be made in favor of “AOGD Population Stabilization 2020”. Please write down your name & 
contact number on the backside of cheque/DD and send it to the conference secretariat address mentioned 
below with duly filled registration form.   

   
 

 
  

 
Conference Secretariat 

Institute of Obstetrics & Gynaecology
First Floor, Old Building, Near Labour Room

Sir Ganga Ram Hospital, New Delhi Tel: 011 42251768; 
Email:  | sgrhobg@gmail.com surakshitnaritva2020@gmail.com

 
 

   

Dr. Mala Srivastava: +91 98112 28336 
Ms. Nikki Ghuman:   +91 99998 32343 

Surakshit Naritva 


