Surakshit Naritva National FOGSI Conference

29th February - 1st March, 2020

The Lalit, New Delhi

Registration Form

□Prof. □Dr. □Mr. □Ms. □Mrs.	
Name:	
Age: Gender:	Designation:
Speciality:	
Organisation/Institution:	
Address:	
	Pincode:
Mobile No.:	Email*:
FOGSI Membership No.:	

REGISTRATION FEE

Category	Early Bird (up to 15 th January 2020)	Later on upto 15 th February 2020	Spot
FOGSI Members	5500	6500	7500
Non-Members	6000	7000	8000
PG Students	4500	5500	6500
Accompanying Person	4500	5500	6500
🗌 Gala Dinner		2500	3000

Notes:

- All Registrations after 15th February 2020 will be considered as spot registration.
- Registration is mandatory for all participants.
- The registration fee includes entry to all scientific sessions, conference meals and delegate kit bag. Spot registrations are not guaranteed to get conference kit.
- **Cancellation Policy:** Registrations cancelled 4 weeks before the conference will be eligible for 75% refund of fees excluding service tax. After this date, no requests for refund will be accepted. Refund will be processed after two weeks of conference date.

Mode of Payment: DD/Cheque	e 🔲 NEFT/Any Wire Transfer	
DD/Cheque No. & Date:	NEFT Details:	
Bank Details BANK NAME : Syndicate Bank IFSC CODE : SYNB0009111	A/C No. : 91111010003311 A/C Name : AOGD Population Stabilization 2020	

• Cheque/DD should be made in favor of "AOGD Population Stabilization 2020". Please write down your name & contact number on the backside of cheque/DD and send it to the conference secretariat address mentioned below with duly filled registration form.

Conference Secretariat Institute of Obstetrics & Gynaecology First Floor, Old Building, Near Labour Room Sir Ganga Ram Hospital, New Delhi Tel: 011 42251768; Email: surakshitnaritva2020@gmail.com | sgrhobg@gmail.com Dr. Mala Srivastava: +91 98112 28336 Ms. Nikki Ghuman: +91 99998 32343

For Registration, Please Contact Ms. Palak Agrawal: +91 63978 85754 (E) palakagrawal507@gmail.com